
802.3 HSSG Agenda
Speaker Topic

Time 
Req

Time 
Allc

Start 
Time

Tue, 18 Jan 2000 Call to Order 8:30 AM
Jonathan Thatcher G Opening Business 00:25 00:25 8:30 AM
Roy Bynum G Transmission Data Reliability 00:30 00:30 8:55 AM
Scott Lowrey G Status of Optical Internetworking Forum 00:05 00:10 9:25 AM
Steve Swanson G Status of TIA FO-2.2.1 00:10 00:10 9:35 AM
Tad Szostak G ISO 11801 MM and SMF back reflection specifications 00:20 00:20 9:45 AM
David W. Martin 1 10GE WAN PHY Delineation Performance 00:30 00:30 10:05 AM

Break 00:25 00:25 10:35 AM
Norival Figueira 1 10GE WAN PHY: Physical Coding Sublayer (PCS) 01:00 01:00 11:00 AM
Howard Frazier 1 Unified PHY Proposal 00:45 00:45 12:00 PM

Lunch 01:20 01:20 12:45 PM
Paul Bottorff 2 Hari as a Copper PHY 00:20 00:20 2:05 PM
Dae Young Kim 2 MB810 applications for HARI interface 00:20 00:20 2:25 PM

Break 00:25 00:25 2:45 PM
Joel Dedrick 2 Sources of Lane to Lane Skew; Alignment Proposal 00:20 00:20 3:10 PM
Rich Taborek 2 Hari Update 00:40 00:40 3:30 PM
David W. Martin G 10GE Wan PHY & T1X1.5 EoS (evening timeslot?) 00:30 00:45 4:10 PM

Adjourn 4:55 PM

Wed, 19 Jan 2000 Reconvene 8:30 AM
ChanGoo Lee 3 Considerations on MB810 decoder  for 10GbE 00:15 00:15 8:30 AM
Heyung Sub Lee 3 MB810 Encoding Method with Control Codes 00:20 00:20 8:45 AM
Han Chul Do 3 Error Detectability of MB810 00:15 00:15 9:05 AM
Rick Walker 3 Update of 64b/66b low-overhead-coding proposal 00:30 00:30 9:20 AM

Break 00:25 00:25 9:50 AM
Chad Morgan 2 Impact of PWB Construction on H.S. Signals 00:45 00:45 10:15 AM
Ed Sayre 2 Transmission Line Bandwidth Limits for FR4 (Wed a.m.) 01:00 01:00 11:00 AM
Dennis Petrich 4 Jitter Measurement? 00:30 00:30 12:00 PM

Lunch 01:20 01:20 12:30 PM
Vivek Telang 4 10GbE over Twisted Pair Copper (Cat6 cable) 00:30 00:30 1:50 PM
Vipal Bhatt 4 Update on Serial PMD 00:30 00:30 2:20 PM
Rich Taborek 4 MAS/2Wdm PHY Proposal 00:20 00:20 2:50 PM

Break 00:25 00:25 3:10 PM
Stefan Wurster 4 10000LX-4WDM-1.25 and 10000CX-4T-1.25 XCVRs 00:15 00:15 3:35 PM
Eric Grann 4 8 Channel VCSEL Transceiver for 10-Gig 00:30 00:30 3:50 PM
Oscar Agazzi 4 Simulation Studies for PAM-5 10Gb/s PMD 00:30 00:30 4:20 PM
George Claseman G Emerging 10GbE Applications (Wed pm) 00:30 00:30 4:50 PM

Adjourn 5:20 PM

Thur, 20 Jan 2000 Reconvene 8:30 AM
Jonathan Thatcher Motion Madness / Future Planning / Close Meeting 01:30 02:00 8:30 AM

Break 00:25 00:25 10:30 AM
Jonathan Thatcher PMD Special Meeting 01:00 01:00 10:55 AM

Lunch 01:20 01:20 11:55 AM
Jonathan Thatcher Reserved 03:00 03:00 1:15 PM

Adjourn 4:15 PM


